




















































Exhibit "B" Compensation and Method of Payment - shown as two (2) Projects

Project Summary: Project A - Gretna WTP Improvements and Potable Water Transmission 

Main 

Basic Activity 
Project Activity Amount 

Task 1 Project Manaqement, Administration and Meetinqs $129,452.00 
Task 2 Data Collection and Review $16,486.00 
Task 3 Survev1 $95,612.00 
Task4 Geotechnical lnvestiqation $15,190.00 
Task 5 SUE Services1 $56,044.00 
Task 6 Well Construction Observation & Reportinq $33,432.00 
Task 7 Preliminarv Desian $74,572.00 
Task 8 Desiqn Phase Services $447,613.00 
Task 9 Permit Assistance $21,224.00 
Task 10 Biddinq and Construction Administration $262,480.00 

Subtotal (Part A) $1,152,105.00 

Out-of-Pocket Expenses (actual cost - not to exceed) $8,061.00 

Miscellaneous Expenses (Subconsultants)2 $65,800.30 

Total Lump Sum (Project A) (Invoiced monthly based on $1,225,966.30 
percent complete) 

Project Summary: Project B - Hexam WTP/Centralia Wellfield and Raw Water 

Transmission Main 

Basic Activity 
Project Activity Amount 

Task 1 Project Management, Administration and Meetinqs $194,615.00 
Task 2 Data Collection and Review $16,486.00 
Task 3 Survev1 $107,920.00 
Task4 Geotechnical lnvestiqation $14,178.00 
Task 5 SUE Services1 $$34,684.00 
Task 6 Well Construction Observation & Reportina $134,556.00 
Task 7 Preliminary Desiqn $109,397.00 
Task 8 Design Phase Services $630,553.00 
Task 9 Permit Assistance $26,304.00 
Task 10 Biddinq and Construction Administration $384,690.00 

Subtotal (Part 8) $1,653,383.00 

Out-of-Pocket Expenses (actual cost - not to exceed) $19,494.00 

Miscellaneous Expenses (Subconsultants)2 $45,605.50 

Total Lump Sum (Project B) (Invoiced monthly based on $1,718,482.50 
percent complete) 
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